

\$~19.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 13137/2018

SISTEMA SHYAM TELESERVICES LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Mr. Vipin
Upadhyay and Mr. Vasu Nigam,
Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Anurag Ahluwalia, CGSC.
Mr. Harpreet Singh and Ms. Suhani
Mathur, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

13.09.2019

%

List on 19.02.2020.

VIPIN SANGHI, J

SANJEEV NARULA, J

SEPTEMBER 13, 2019

kd